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From:
Sent:
To:

Ce:

Subject:
Attachments:

Good day All

Kindly see attached Directive and Court roll for Unopposed Motion for Judge Bagwa for 20, 22 and 24 June 2022.

Kind regards,
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Molebogeng Raseroka <MRaseroka@judiciary.org.za>

Tuesday, 14 June 2022 06:24
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UNOPPOSED MOTION COURT ROLL AND DIRECTIVE FOR 20,22 AND 24 JUNE 2022 i
UNOPPQSED 20 JUNE 2022 JUDGE BAQWAJ.pdf '

MOLEBOGENG RASEROKA
SECRETARY TO THE HONOURABLE JUDGE

BAQWA

GAUTENG DIVISION OF THE

HiGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

PAUL KRUGER STREET & MADIBA STREET,
PRETORIA, 0001

High Court Building, Office 2.12
Tel no: (012) 315 6712

CELL PHONE : 0769977676




HE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

————

GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA

UNOPPOSED MOTION COURT FOR 20,22 and 24 JUNE 2022
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE BAGWA J

EMAIL:MRaseroka@judiciary.org.za / 0769977676

DIRECTIVE

Documents must be uploaded in all matters to the Caselines digital platform. A matter
which is noncompliant with this requirement shail not be entertained. Only matters that
have been uploaded on Caselines shall be heard. All non-compliant matters shall

automatically be removed from the roll.

As envisaged by par 8 of the Consclidated Directive, Re Court Operations during the
extended Covid-19 Lockdown, the applicant shall submit a practice note. The practice
note must, in addition to the information required in terms of the practice manual, entail
the following particulars: the names, email addresses and cell numbers of the legal

practitioners appearing.

The Honourable judge Bagwa request hard copies documents (Motion Documents) and

also a draft order must be included in the documents, must be delivered to court building
floor 2nd office 2.12 on the 16 June 2022(Draft Order must including

Counsel's email address and cell number}

Hearings will be conducted on the Microsoft Teams platform, via a link to be provided by
the Judge’s secretary (Ms. Molebogeng Raseroka} MRaseroka@judiciary.org.za.




20 JUNE 2022

BEFORE THE HONOCURABLE JUSTICE BAQWA }

1. EXPARTE: C!LIEBENBERG

2. JHRABIE

3. JARVIS PRODUCTS

4, FNB BANKLTD

5. BLUE DIAMOND HOTEL

6. STD BANKLTD

7. EXPARTE: L BOTHAS

8. STD BANKLTD

9. ELEONG

10. SB GUARANTEE

11. ENDEMIC DEVELOP LTD

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

RAF

TAUREAU CAPITAL

A G PRETORIUS+1

SOUL THAI SPA LTD

M E D! CICCIO

K L MKHIZE+1

MASTER OF COURT, PRETORIA

T L DLAMINI

DOPW

20282/22

59059/21

630/21

11545/20

18045/22

8178/22

20280/22

49777/20

7737/22

48731/21

23801/18




12.

13,

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22,

23.

24.

STD BANKLTD

AL-FURCQAAN EDUCATIONAL

ESKOM LTD

M VAN RHYN

EX PARTE: P C NTIANA+Z

EX PARTE: H PILLAY

E LABUSCHAGNE

C H VAN WYK

FJLOUW

M R MAAFA

ABSA BANK LTD

JR MBUYANE

EX PARTE: ATSHANDU

Vs

VS

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

M N MAKGATHO+3

R LANGA+2

M H MALEMONE+1

RAF

S SLABBERT

R P HERBST

M LLOUW

S MAHLANGU

M M PHASHA+1

MEC OF HEALTH, MPUMALANGA

70974/19

55967/21

26989/2G

21224/18

19064/22

20284/22

44816/21

55575/20

19811/22

22265/22

32998/21

47218/15

17316/22




25.

26.

27.

28.

28.

30.

31

32.

33.

34,

35.

EX PARTE: W A PARO

J E GLYNE

FNB BANK LTD

ENB BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

INDUSTRIAL DEV CC

SB GUARANTEE

FNB BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

AG DRILLING CC

A JKAYAT

36. CHANGING TIDES

VS

VS

VS

V5

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

V5

V5

Vs

G B GLYNE

J A LOUW

N KOTU-RAMMOPO+1

N GWAYI+1

IFIHLILE AIRCON CC

V N TYAMZASHE

M O TLHABANE

HS R NKE

FAST LIGHT INVESTMENTS

B A CHALMERS

K NAIDOO

17320/22

71040/19

31284/20

176/19

58804/21

28233/20

6771/22

11556/22

4974521

81217/18

59748/21

47144/19




